

172COF 2021

23-06-2022 : Today is fixed for S/A.

Complainant takes no steps as per resolution of the Local Bar Association.

For the interest of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **01-08-2022** for S.A.

Durgasankar Rana JO CodeWB00950
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Bishnupur.