

172COF 2021

01-08-2022 : Today is fixed for S/A.

Complainant is absent and Ld. advocate for him
files a petition praying for time on the ground stated there in.
The prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix **19-09-2022** for S.A.

Durgasankar Rana JO CodeWB00950
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Bishnupur.